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Institutional	Report	-	School	of	Trades	&	Technology
Winter	2017*	Course	Evaluations
Senate	Approved	Questions

*Included	are	evaluations	for	courses	that	ended	in	the	Winter	2017	semester

*	Filtered:	Winter	2017

Collector:	division
ResponseResponse CountCount

School	of 	T rades	&
Technology

357 	100.0% 	
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Part	A.	General	Questions
Administered	to	all	courses

Strongly	Disagree	=	0							Disagree	=	1							Agree	=	2							Strongly	Agree	=	3

A1.	The	course	was	a	valuable	learning	experience
for	me.

ResponseResponse CountCount

St rongly
disagree

7 	2.0%

Disagree 12 	3.4%

Agree 117 	32.8%

St rongly	agree 221 	61.9%

Total: 	357	 Mean: 	2.5	 Std.	Dev: 	0.7
Median: 	3	 Mode: 	3

A2.	The	course	challenged	me	to	do	my	best	work.
	

ResponseResponse CountCount

St rongly
disagree

5 	1.4%

Disagree 21 	5.9%

Agree 159 	44.5%

St rongly	agree 172 	48.2%

Total: 	357	 Mean: 	2.4	 Std.	Dev: 	0.7
Median: 	2	 Mode: 	3

A3.	I	think	the	course	content	reflected	the
learning	outcomes,	as	stated	in	the	course
outline.

ResponseResponse CountCount

St rongly
disagree

7 	2.0%

Disagree 19 	5.3%

Agree 162 	45.4%

St rongly	agree 169 	47.3%

Total: 	357	 Mean: 	2.4	 Std.	Dev: 	0.7
Median: 	2	 Mode: 	3

A4.	The	course	experience	increased	my
appreciation	for	the	subject	matter.
	

ResponseResponse CountCount

St rongly
disagree

8 	2.2%

Disagree 15 	4.2%

Agree 145 	40.6%

St rongly	agree 189 	52.9%

Total: 	357	 Mean: 	2.4	 Std.	Dev: 	0.7
Median: 	3	 Mode: 	3

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


